
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-1578 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/21/2022 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:8/1/2022

Title: Recommend Amendment to the Engagement Letter Agreement with Kabbara Engineering in the
Amount of $8,400 for Engineering Services for the Emergency Shelter Annex/Water Utility Access
Project

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Amend the Engagement Letter Agreement with Kabbara Engineering in the amount of $8,400
to provide additional engineering services for the “Emergency Shelter Annex/Water Utility Access,”
CIP Project No. 428-2590-XXXXX-71053; and

2) Authorize the City Manager to execute all documents and subsequent amendments related
with this action, with approval of the City Attorney as to form.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report - Amendment to Kabbara Engagement Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Recommend Amendment to the Engagement Letter Agreement with Kabbara Engineering in the
Amount of $8,400 for Engineering Services for the Emergency Shelter Annex/Water Utility Access
Project

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Amend the Engagement Letter Agreement with Kabbara Engineering in the amount of $8,400
to provide additional engineering services for the “Emergency Shelter Annex/Water Utility
Access,” CIP Project No. 428-2590-XXXXX-71053; and

2) Authorize the City Manager to execute all documents and subsequent amendments related
with this action, with approval of the City Attorney as to form.

City of Pomona Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

